

\$~4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 539/2018 & CRL.M.(BAIL) 999-1000/2018

AMIT CHATURVEDI & ORS

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Senior
Advocate with Mr. Shailesh
Pandey, Mr. Saurabh Gupta,
Mr. Puneet Yadav, Mr. Deepanshu
Choithani and Mr. Narender Kr.
Sharma, Advocates

versus

I T O

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Deepak Anand and Mr. Zoheb
Hossain, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUNIL GAUR

ORDER

%

25.02.2019

Learned counsel for petitioners seeks time to inspect the record and
argue.

List on 9th July, 2019.

Interim orders to continue.

SUNIL GAUR, J

FEBRUARY 25, 2019

v