

\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 539/2018 & CRL.M.(BAIL) 999-1000/2018

AMIT CHATURVEDI & ORSPetitioners

Through: Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Senior
Advocate with Mr. Bhuvnesh
Satija, Mr. Rahul Meena and
Mr. Ajinkya Tiwari, Advocates

versus

I T ORespondent

Through: Mr. Zoheb Hossain, Senior
Standing Counsel and
Mr. Deeepak Anand, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUNIL GAUR

ORDER

% **09.07.2019**

Time is sought to obtain copy of digital record.

List on 8th November, 2019.

Interims orders to continue.

SUNIL GAUR, J

JULY 09, 2019

V