



\$~A-4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 539/2018 & CRL.M.A.999-1000/2018**

AMIT CHATURVEDI & ORS

..... Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Bhuvnesh Satija, Advocate**

versus

I T O

..... Respondent

Through: **Mr. Zoheb Hussain, Sr. Standing
Counsel with Mr. Vipul Agarwal and
Mr. P. Sanwal, Jr. Standing Counsel**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

% **22.03.2022**

List on 19th May 2022.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

MARCH 22, 2022

Aj