



\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 539/2018 & CRL.M.(BAIL) 999/2018, 1000/2018

AMIT CHATURVEDI & ORS. Petitioners

Through: Mr. Bhuvnesh Satija, Adv.

versus

I T O Respondent

Through: Mr. Zoheb Hossai, Sr. SC for
Revenue with Mr. Vipul Agrawal and
Mr. Parth Semwal, Jr. SC for
Revenue (ITO).

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

% **26.07.2022**

1. List for final arguments on 06.09.2022.
2. Interim order, if any, to continue.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

JULY 26, 2022/dss